Opis produktu

Rozwartos¢ klucza:
Srednica gwintu:
Dtugos¢ gwintu:
Odstep elektrod:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 22-02-2026 11:07

Link do produktu: https://www.pilarz.net.pl/swieca-zaplonowa-ngk-cmré6a-p-55.html

7
[

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

16 mm
10,0 mm
9,5 mm
0,8 mm

wieca zaptonowa NGK CMR6A

25,00 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1223
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